
 

 

  

VSL/2024-25/1754 

17th February, 2025 

To, 

Department of Corporate Services 

BSE Limited 

25th Floor, P.J. Towers,  

Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 IN 

 

SUB: SUBMISSION OF INFORMATION REGARDING LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE 

Scrip Code: 514302 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that below mentioned share certificates have 

been reported to be lost/misplaced/Change of Name/ by RTA Letter dated 17.02.2025. The Legal 

heir of these shares has requested to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu of original to legal heir 

as the case of Transmission of shares from deceased holder.   

 

Name of Shareholder No. of 

Shares 

Folio No. Share 

Certificate No. 

Distinctive No. 

OM Prakash Maheshwari 1000 32055 17743 

23605 

23644 

23739 

30573 

35059 

35060 

35061 

35062 

35063 

1774201-1774300 

2360401-2360500 

2364301-2364400 

2373801-2373900 

3057201-3057300 

3505801-3505900 

3505901-3506000 

3506001-3506100 

3506101-3506200 

3506201-3506300 

 

Please take the above information on your record. 

 

Thanking you  

 

Yours Faithfully 

For Vippy Spinpro Limited 

 

 

 

Pulkit Maheshwari 

CS, Compliance Officer & CFO 
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