

14-A, Industrial Area, A.B. Road, Dewas 455 001 (M.P.) India. Phone: +91-7272-258251-52, Fax: +91-7272-400121 Email: admin@vippyspinpro.com, Web: www.vippyspinpro.com

VSL/2024-25/1754 17<sup>th</sup> February, 2025 To, Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited 25<sup>th</sup> Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 IN

## SUB: SUBMISSION OF INFORMATION REGARDING LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE Scrip Code: 514302

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that below mentioned share certificates have been reported to be lost/misplaced/Change of Name/ by RTA Letter dated 17.02.2025. The Legal heir of these shares has requested to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu of original to legal heir as the case of Transmission of shares from deceased holder.

Name of Shareholder	No. of	Folio No.	Share	Distinctive No.
	Shares		Certificate No.	
OM Prakash Maheshwari	1000	32055	17743	1774201-1774300
			23605	2360401-2360500
			23644	2364301-2364400
			23739	2373801-2373900
			30573	3057201-3057300
			35059	3505801-3505900
			35060	3505901-3506000
			35061	3506001-3506100
			35062	3506101-3506200
			35063	3506201-3506300

Please take the above information on your record.

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully For **Vippy Spinpro Limited** 

Pulkit Maheshwari CS, Compliance Officer & CFO

